

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1921-11922 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

KANTHAN & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY INS. OF POLICE, T.N. & ANR. Respondent(s)  
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 09/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. V.P. Appan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Thananjayan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No request for filing additional documents.

List before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(S.G. SHAH)  
REGISTRAR